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TJ Nova Paka A
TJ Cerveny Kostelec C

SKK Jigin D
SKK Jigin C
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D

Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B

SKK Hoftice D

Tabulka:
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TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B
SKK Hdice C

TJCerveny Kostelec C

TJ Nova Paka A

TJCerveny Kostelec B

SKK Ji&in C

TJ Jilemnice B

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C

10. TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem A

11. SKK Vrchlabi C

12. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B

13. SKK Hdice D
14. SKK J&in D

Spotma STK KKKS a PKKS

ZPRAVODAJ \. preboru sk. A

Cislo 22- ro¢nik 2010/2011
Dobka$6.3.2011

Zpraaaving. P.Brandejs

- SKK Hxe C 10:6 2481-2430
- SKK Vrchlabi C 10:6 2710-2543
- TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B 2:14 2404-2475
- TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C 14:2 2556-2284
- TJ O Kralové nad Labem A 10:6 2419-2410
- TJ Jilemnice B 124 2399-2500
- TJCerveny Kostelec B 5:11 2520-2563
22 17 1 4 250:102 2571 35
21 14 1 6 204:132 2509 29
21 14 0 7 212:124 2518 28
22 13 2 7 204:148 2501 28
22 12 4 6 201:151 2480 28
22 12 2 8 202:150 2514 26
22 12 0 10 175177 2452 24
22 10 3 9 176:176 2447 23
22 10 1 11 161:191 2388 21
22 10 0 12 157:195 2425 20
22 8 1 13 154:198 2480 17
22 6 1 15 2B8: 2408 13
22 5 1 16 137:215 2450 11
22 1 1 20 77:275 2376 3

25.03.
25.03.
(@3
a3
25.03.
25.03.
25.08.

TJ Nova Paka A 2481 10:6 2430 SKK Ho fice C
ERLEBACH Jaromir 395 0:2 434 BALIHAR Ve@th
FAJFER Jaroslav 431 2:0 391 HNYKOVA Monika
WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav 373 0:2 394 PADEY Otto
VYDRA Antonin 411 0:2 423 WEIGL Patrik
BAJER Jii 417 2:0 386 KICEROVA Michaela
ROLF Ale$ 454  2:0 402 KOBAL Karel

rozhodéi: FAJFER Jaroslav

divaki: 2

utkani trvalo: 4:35



TJ Cerveny Kostelec C 2710 10:6 2543 SKK Vrchlabi C
KEJZLAR Zdergk 444 0:2 449 TRYZNA Lukas
VODICKA Vladimir 450 0:2 451 SINPNKOVA Renata
@ALCAR Daniel 470 2:0 407 KYNKL Petr
SKODA Antonin 372 0:2 380 LUX Jaroslav
MYL Kamil 472 2:0 387 POKORNY Josef
ADAM U Frantisek 502 2:0 469 TASTNIK Vladimir
rozhodéi: ADAM U Frantisek
divaka: 28
utkani trvalo: 4:35
SKKJiéinD 2404 2:14 2475 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B
SROTWR Jan 389 0:2 392 KOTEK Ales
MOJZIS Pavel 401 0:2 413 PROKOPEC Josef
HERCIK Zbyrek 382 02 399 KMEC Ladislav
LAN(}R Miroslav 384 0:2 422 FRINTA Radek
CERMAK Frantisek 422 0:2 433 HOFMANN Karel
CAPEK Jii 426 2:0 416 NEDOMLEL Ales
rozhod¢i: CERMAK Frantisek
divaka: 35
utkani trvalo: 2:30
SKKJiéinC 2556 14:2 2284 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C
MAZA CEK Martin 419 0:2 432 VEIGL Milos
BRUMLICH Jiti 427 2.0 395 POWCEK Ji
KRIVKA Ladislav 442 2:0 394 DOLEZAL Josef
POE{TYS Petr 427 2:0 377 SKODA1JI
BURES Miroslav 413 2:0 360 BRAUN Jan (*)
KOLAR Josef 428 2:0 326 TUREK Karel

stifdani: od 51. hodu: BRAUN Jan + ROZSIVALidi
rozhodéi: HRDINOVA Lenka

divaka: 21

utkani trvalo: 2:45

TJ Lokomotiva TrutnovD 2419 10:6 2410 TJDv ar Krélové nad Labem A
KUKLA Véclav 388 0:2 399 BDEK Jaroslav
KACER Milan 437 2:0 363 NERUDA Vaclav
KRULISOVA Véclava 374 02 422 SNYTR Martin st.
REHAK Pavel 386 0:2 404 JANEEK Petr
JANKTO FrantiSek ing. 419 2:0 408 JAREK Jan
REHAK Libor 415 2.0 414 SNYTR Jakub

rozhod¢i: KACER Milan
divaka: 15
utkani trvalo: 4:45



Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B 2399 4:12 2500 TJJ ilemnice B
HAJEK Tomas 439 2:0 420 VRABCOVA Hana
VOLF Jan 391 0:2 401 KRAL Josef
VIZEK Jaroslav 378 0:2 432 VRABEC Lubos
HARTYCH Stanislav 423 2:0 416 TRYZNA Pavel
BANYR Miroslav (*) 369 0:2 417 SULC Libor
JANOUCH Petr 399 0:2 414 SYS Lukas

stiidani: od 38. hodu: BANYR Miroslav + KAPRAS Karel st.
rozhod¢i: BANYR Miroslav

divaki: 9

utkani trvalo: 4:30

SKK Hofice D 2520 5:11

2563 TJ Cerveny Kostelec B

DYMA CEK Martin
DYMA CEK Zderek
ZIVR Ladislav

KRACMAR Frantisek ml.

) PALM Patrik
KRACMAR Frantisek

rozhodéi: KRACMAR Frantigek

divaki: 8

utkani trvalo: 2:30

Starty ndhradnik :

3. start: KASPAR Jindich (C. Kostelec, 04587)

417

401
453
415
428
406

2. start: TRYZNA Lukas (Vrchlabi, 18151)
1. start: KAPRAS Karel st. (Rokytnice, 00358), JANKTO Fraetdng. (Trutnov, 11982)

Poradi jednotlivc :

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. ROLF Ales

. NEDOMLEL Ales
. KEJZLAR Zdegk
. HOFMANN Karel
FRINTA Radek

. KRIVKA Ladislav
. JUSKO Jaroslav

. ADAMU FrantiSek
. KOSTAL Karel
SASTNIK Viadimir
. JIRANEK Jii
VEIGL Milos
BRUMLICH Jfi
WEIGL Patrik
VYDRA Antonin
JANKO Lukas
KAZDA Jaroslav
JANECEK Jan
BABKA Zdergk
REHAK Pavel

N. Paka
Trutnov
C. Kostelec
Trutnov
Trutnov
Jigin
Trutnov
C. Kostelec
Horice
Vrchlabi
C. Kostelec
Trutnov
Jicin
Héice
N. Paka
C. Kostelec
din
Dvir Kralové
Trutnov
Trutnov

1:1
0:2
2.0
2:0
0:2
0:2

417

463
425
397
433
428

447.6
446,6
436,4
436,1

435,5

432,2

431,3

429,9
428,0
427,3

426,7

426,6
4245
423,9

423,8

423.8
423,8
422.9
422,8

422,8

KEJZLAR Petr
VECEK Michal
NEUMANN Lubos$
JANKO Pavel
LINHART Petr
KASPAR Jifich

8/8
8/8
6/8
8/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
6/9
7/8
8/8
8/8
6/8
8/9
8/8
719
8/8
6/8



21

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

. CERVENKA Pavel
SLAVIK Karel bc.
TRYZNA Pavel
BAJER Ji
CERMAK Frantisek
MAZACEK Martin
JANOUCH Petr
SKODA Antonin
RINGEL Jan

LUX Jaroslav
KOTEK Ales
KUCEROVA Michaela
MYL Kamil
KUDRNAC Oldrich
INQUORT Véclav
LINHART Petr
SIMJNKOVA Renata
KOLAR Josef
KRACMAR FrantiSek
KACER Milan
DEDEK Jaroslav
PROKOPEC Josef
GOTTSTEIN Vaclav
CAPEK Jii

PALM Patrik
VLCEK Michal
JANOUSEK J
REHAK Libor
VODICKA Vladimir
PORTYS Petr
ROZSIVAL Ji
HNYKOVA Monika
JANKO Pavel
MARSIK Zderk
ZIVR Ladislav
BALCAR Daniel
JANEEK Petr
KEJZLAR Petr
ERLEBACH Jaromir
VRABEC Lubos
NEUMANN Lubos
KYNCL Petr
SNYTR Martin st.
KUKLA Véclav
ROSZLER Zbyek
NEMEC Ladislav
KRAL Josef
PADEET Otto
DOLEZAL Josef
SYS Lukas
LANGR Miroslav
VOKSA Martin
SKODA Jii

HAJEK Tomas

VOLF Jan
VIZEK Jaroslav

NOVOTNY Zdegk nejml.

Rokytnice
Trutnov
Jilemnice
N. Paka
Jin
Jein
Rokytnice
C. Kostelec
Hitce
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Héice
C. Kostelec
Dwvir Kraloveé
Hiice
C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Jin
Hoice
Trutnov
Dir Kralové
Trutnov
N. Paka
Jicin
Haice
C. Kostelec
Jilemnice
Trutnov
C. Kostelec
din
Trutnov
Hdice
C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Héice
C. Kostelec
Dwvr Kralové
C. Kostelec
N. Paka
Jilemnice
C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Dir Kralové
Trutnov
Trutnov
Trutnov
Jilemnice
Haice
Trutnov
Jilemnice
Jin
Jilemnice
Trutnov
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Rokytnice

422,4
422,0
421,8
421,5
421,2
420,9
420,6
420,3
419,6
418,7
417,8
417,4
417,4
416,6
416,3
415,9
415,9
415,6
415,6
415,3
414,2
413,3
413,1
413,1
411,8
411,6
411,5
411,3
409,7
409,6
409,1
408,7
408,6
408,4
408,1
407,9
407,8
406,7
405,4
405,2
404,9
404,2
403,9
403,7
403,6
403,4
403,3
403,1
402,2
402,1
401,8
401,5
400,6
400,2
400,1
399,9
398,3

9/9
6/8
9/9
718
8/8
8/8
719
6/8
718
8/8
6/8
718
8/8
719
6/8
9/9
8/8
7/8
8/8
8/8
8/9
718
718
8/8
6/8
9/9
6/9
8/8
8/8
8/8
6/8
6/8
9/9
8/8
8/8
8/8
9/9
6/9
718
9/9
9/9
718
9/9
71/8
6/8
718
9/9
718
6/8
9/9
8/8
6/9
8/8
7/9
8/9
6/9
8/9



78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

BABKA Milo$

BEYR Pavel
DYMACEK Martin
KRULISOVA Vaclava
NERUDA Véaclav
HERCIK Zbyrk
MOJZIS Pavel
SNYTR Jakub
SROTWR Jan

ANTON Michal
SIROVY Michal
KASPAR Jindich
DYMACEK Zdertk
TRYZNA Lukas
NOVAK Pavel
VLASEK Bartolongj
CHRASKOVA Michaela
RINGEL Milan
BALIHAR Vojtéch
KRiZ Pavel

FAJFER Jaroslav
JANKTO FrantiSek ing.
ZUZANEK Frantisek
SULC Miroslav
POKORNY Josef
HARTYCH Stanislav
SULC Libor
KOPECKA Eva
NOVOTNY Jan
WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav
NEMEC Ladislav
PLANANSKY Agaton ml.
HORAK Ludtk
POTUCEK Jiii

BURES Miroslav
HLAVA Jakub

KOBR Ales

KAPRAS Karel ml.
KRACMAR Frantisek ml.
CHRASKOVA Michaela
BILY Michael

VAN STEELANTOVA llona

ZAJIC Michael
SOBKOVA Dana
BRAUN Jan
KAPRAS Karel st.
STEPANOVA Dagmar
BANYR Miroslav
REHACEK Viadimir
BAJER Bohuslav
RYSAVY Jit

KOUT Jii

VAVRA Petr
KULICH Ivan
STRAUSS Vladimir
VRABCOVA Hana
STEFACEK Jii

Trutnov
N. Paka
Harice
Trutnov
Diir Kralové
Jicin
din
Dir Kralové
Jin
Haice
Dwvar Kralové
C. Kostelec
Horice
Vrchlabi
C. Kostelec
Horice
C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Haice
JEin
N. Paka
Trutnov
Jilemnice
Dvir Krélové
Vrchlabi
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Vrchlabi
Jilemnice
N. Paka
Trutnov
JEin
Hotice
Trutnov
Jin
Rokytnice
Hdice
Rokytnice
Héice
C. Kostelec
C. Kostelec
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Trutnov
Rokytnice
Vrchlabi
Rokytnice
Jitin
N. Paka
Trutnov
N. Paka
N. Paka
Trutnov
din
Jilemnice
Dvar Kralové

398,1
396,0
395,4
392,4
388,5
387,8
386,9
383,6
370,4
450,9
441,0
437,5
436,6
429,7
428,2
4240
4240
423,1
422,8
4219
419,4
419,0
419,0
417,5
416,6
415,9
415,9
415,0
407,0
406,6
406,4
405,3
405,0
405,0
404,8
404,0
404,0
401,0
401,0
401,0
398,0
397,9
397,0
396,0
395,0
395,0
393,9
392,1
391,2
390,9
390,8
390,0
389,5
386,5
386,3
383,6
380,0

6/8
7/8
8/8
6/8
9/9
718
718
719
6/8
3/8
1/9
219
5/8
3/8
5/8
5/8
1/8
5/8
4/8
3/8
5/8
1/8
3/9
1/9
4/8
5/9
5/9
1/8
1/9
5/8
3/8
3/8
5/8
5/8
2/8
1/9
3/8
1/9
5/8
1/9
1/9
2/8
2/8
1/8
1/8
1/9
5/8
5/9
5/8
3/8
5/8
2/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
41/9
1/9



MARAS Jan Rokytnice 377,0 1/9

KUCERA Tomas Rokytnice 374,0 2/9
BILY Michael C. Kostelec 369,0 1/8
BANYR Michal Rokytnice 368,7 3/9
TUMA Jaromir Trutnov 367,0 1/8
FAJSTAUER DuSan Jilemnice 360,0 1/9
SVANDRLIK Petr Jilemnice 348,0 1/9
SULC Marek JHin 344.,0 1/8
TREPERA Slavomir Rokytnice 333,0 1/9
TUREK Karel Trutnov 326,0 1/8

v v

23. kolo

01.04.11 pa 18:00 SKK Hofice D - TJ Nova Paka A

01.04.11 pa 17:00 TJ Cerveny Kostelec B - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B
01.04.11 pa 17:00 TJ Jilemnice B - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D

01.04.11 pa 17:00 TJ Dvdr Kralové nad Labem A - SKK Ji¢in C

01.04.11 pa 17:00 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C - SKK JiCin D

31.03.11 ¢ 17:00 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B - TJ Cerveny Kostelec C
01.04.11 pa 19:30 SKK Vrchlabi C - SKK Horice C

21. kolo

04.04.11 po SKK Ho¥ice C - TJ Cerveny Kostelec B



